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The Addiction 

Treatment Provider 

Implementation Guide 

to Standardized 

Outcomes 

Measurement



2015-2018Outcomes Pilot 
Program



Purpose of 
the Pilot

Create

Test

Validate a 
standardization 
instrument
Process for field 



Why?

§ Providers are collecting this research on own
§ No standardized process 
§ Close the gap
§ Provide nation with the tools to do the work
§ Common data collection on
§ Participants
§ Services
§ Outcomes

§ Improved understanding of effective practices
§ Ability to promote the value of treatment provider 

services



Where are we 
today?

Holen Hirsh, PhD
Senior Researcher, OMNI



Outcomes in Addiction Treatment

Where are we now?
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Substance use 
history

Support from 
social network

Mental health

Treatment 
utilization

Ratings of 
treatment

Continued care

Legal issues

Intake Discharge 1 
month

3 
month

6 
month

9 
month

12 
month



Common Data Collection System





Outcomes Research vs Marketing

1
4

§ Examination of patient 
status after treatment

§ Program learning and 
improvement 

§ Getting the word out 
about your program

§ Increasing admissions



Lessons Learned





6%

17%

27%

19%

19%

9%

2%

Under 21

21 - 24

25 - 34

35 - 44

45 - 54

55 - 64

65+

The majority of OPP participants were 25 – 34 years 
old.



58% identified as male.



92%
White



47%

32%

9%

5%

4%

3%

1%

Full-time

Unemployed

Part time

Not working by choice

Retired

Disabled

Missing

The majority of OPP participants had full-time 
employment.



62%

30%

27%

20%

19%

18%

Alcohol

Marijuana

Benzodiazepines

Prescription Opioids

Cocaine

Heroin

The majority of OPP participants had used 
alcohol in the 30 days prior to treatment.

30 day substance use for all substances with above 10% of participant pool indicating use



Time Follow-up Rates
One Month 14 – 84%

Three Month 5 – 69%

Six Month 12 – 64%

Nine Month 11 – 63%

Twelve Month 3 – 60%



Thank you



Carl Kester, 
Moderator

Lakeside-Milam

Questions for Panel
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